
Date Time Location Guest Home

Tuesday, October 04, 2016 7:30 PM Ayden Chiefs Ravens

7:30 PM Winterville Falcons Colts

Thursday, October 06, 2016 7:30 PM Ayden Colts Chiefs

7:30 PM Winterville Ravens Cowboys

Monday, October 10, 2016 7:30 PM Ayden Colts Ravens

7:30 PM Winterville Falcons Cowboys

Wednesday, October 12, 2016 7:30 PM Ayden Cowboys Ravens

7:30 PM Winterville Chiefs Colts

Tuesday, October 18, 2016 7:30 PM Ayden Cowboys Colts

7:30 PM Winterville Chiefs Falcons

Thursday, October 20, 2016 7:30 PM Ayden Ravens Falcons

7:30 PM Winterville Cowboys Chiefs

Saturday, October 22, 2016 11:50 AM Ayden Ravens Colts

Tuesday, October 25, 2016 7:30 PM Winterville Cowboys Falcons

Thursday, October 27, 2016 7:30 PM Ayden Colts Cowboys

7:30 PM Winterville Falcons Chiefs

Tuesday, November 01, 2016 7:30 PM Ayden Falcons Ravens

7:30 PM Winterville Chiefs Cowboys

Thursday, November 03, 2016 7:30 PM Ayden Colts Falcons

7:30 PM Winterville Ravens Chiefs

Saturday, November 05, 2016 11:20 AM Ayden Colts Ravens Make-Up

11:20 AM Winterville Falcons Cowboys 10-Oct

Tuesday, November 08, 2016 7:30 PM Ayden Cowboys Ravens Make-Up

7:30 PM Winterville Chiefs Colts 12-Oct

Date Time Location Guest Home

Thursday, November 10, 2016 7:30 PM Ayden #5 Ravens #4 Colts

Tuesday, November 15, 2016 7:30 PM Winterville #3 Cowboys #2 Falcons

7:30 PM Ayden

Thursday, November 17, 2016 7:30 PM Winterville

Ayden Location: 3864 Jolly Rd. Ayden, NC 28513

Winterville Location: 332 Sylvania St. Winterville, NC 28590

Cancelled

Winner Game 3 v Winner Game 2

2016 Tackle Football Schedule

Rainout Line: (252) 353-8697

Regular Season

End of Season Tournament

11-13 Year Old Division

#1 Chiefs v Winner Game 1

Cancelled


